Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)

Mikael Lockner

Goalkeepers
1 RONNQVIST Viktor

25 JOHANSSON Lucas

1st Line

RD 8 BODEN Alexander
LD 3 WESTERMARK Filip
RW 22 FAHLGREN Johan
CE 19 LINDSTROM Liam
LW 9 LINDGREN Oliver

2nd Line

RD| 5 HOLM Vilmer

LD | 23 FRANSSON Leo
RW 20 MEYER Viktor

CE 24 AAW Markus

LW 27 MANBERG Samuel

3rd Line

RD' 7 KARLSSON Elvis

LD | 12 HIALMAR Olof

RW 28 AHLBERG Elliot

CE 14 BERGMARK Samuel
LW/ 17 HEDLUND Elis

4th Line

RD

LD 26 JONSSON Sigge

RW 15 BOSTROM William
CE| 13 LUNDSTROM Anton
LW| 29 KANLIC Alejandro

Extra players

Head Coach
Kim Lundgren

Missing players

LW/ 10 JOHANSSON Robin
R | 11 KARIANDER Kevin
R 16 LOOV Emil

«. OVR

Lars Bjurman
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Assistant Coach
Johan Ramstedt

GP G A TP
16 | 1
16 1

0

1 2
4 5
11 1 1

Lineup

GAA SVS%
4,94 87,03
4,20 88,28

+/-
-11
-13
-9
-3
-10

+/

-10
-6

-10
4
-7

+/
-16
-2
-8
-8
-6

+/-
-11
-15
-7

+/-

+/-
-15
-11
-4

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

Clemensnas HC - Hudiksvalls HC
Kopparhallen

Linesman
Theo Sannerborg

Goalkeepers
35 HAAS Hugo
1 STEINBERGS Kristers

1st Line

RD 9 DEGNELL Elias

LD 10 BRANNSTAM Alex
RW 23 LINDBLOM Linus

CE 26 KILPINEN Maximilian
LW 36 KAHILAINEN Rasmus

2nd Line

RD 20 STADIN Emil

LD 11 SCHAGERBERG Anto
RW 47 SUNDIN Arvid

CE 70 OLSEN Henrik

LW 16 KANGAS Gabriel

3rd Line
RD | 49 THORSTENSSON Luc

LD 55 WALFRIDSSON Sebast

RW 29 WIBERG Jesper
CE| 21 SVENSSON Jacob
LW/ 43 MILFORS Loa

4th Line

RD 5 SODERGREN Loke

LD 7 ERIKSEN Philip

RW 92 ENARSSON Wincent
CE

LW 8 DAHLSTROM BORSIJE

Extra players

Head Coach
Filip Algeman

Missing players

CE | 15 SJOHOLM Max
CE| 18 OLSSON Axel
LW 24 LEVANDER Axel

2025-12-06 16:00

GP GPI SO W
17 7 0 5
17 10 4 9
GP G A TP
15 2 8 10
13 1 5 6
14 6 9 15
17 8 8 16
17 4 8 12
GP G A TP
7 1 8 9
17 1 9 10
17 6 6 12
17 4 10 14
17 2 4 6
GP G A TP
17 2 14 16
17 1 4 5
17 9 4 13
17 7 6 13
17 6 4 10
GP G A TP
16 1 3 4
16 0 2 2
16 1 1 2
1 0 0 0
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Richard Lindelof
GP G A TP
17 0 2 2
17 0 2 2
15 4 2 6

GAA SVS%
1,86 90,37
1,08 92,72
+/- TOI Avg.
9 00:00
7 00:00
11 00:00
8 00:00
15 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
10 00:00
15 00:00
8 00:00
11 00:00
9 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
14 00:00
5 00:00
8 00:00
11 00:00
8 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
5 00:00
1 00:00
1 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
6  00:00
7 1 00:00
7 1 00:00



