



# Clemensnäs HC - Hudiksvalls HC

Kopparhallen



Referee (s)			Linesman		
Mikael Lockner	Lars Bjurman		Theo Sannerborg		

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
<b>1 RÖNNQVIST Viktor</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>4,94</b>	<b>87,03</b>	<b>35 HAAS Hugo</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>1,86</b>	<b>90,37</b>
25 JOHANSSON Lucas	16	8	0	1	4,20	88,28	1 STEINBERGS Kristers	17	10	4	9	1,08	92,72
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 8 BODÉN Alexander	14	3	3	6	-11	00:00	RD 9 DEGNELL Elias	15	2	8	10	9	00:00
LD 3 WESTERMARK Filip	16	2	4	6	-13	00:00	LD 10 BRÄNNSTAM Alex	13	1	5	6	7	00:00
RW 22 FAHLGREN Johan	16	1	3	4	-9	00:00	RW 23 LINDBLOM Linus	14	6	9	15	11	00:00
CE 19 LINDSTRÖM Liam	15	1	7	8	-3	00:00	CE 26 KILPINEN Maximilian	17	8	8	16	8	00:00
LW 9 LINDGREN Oliver	15	4	6	10	-10	00:00	LW 36 KAHILAINEN Rasmus	17	4	8	12	15	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 5 HOLM Vilmer	16	2	0	2	-10	00:00	RD 20 STADIN Emil	7	1	8	9	10	00:00
LD 23 FRANSSON Leo	14	1	0	1	-6	00:00	LD 11 SCHAGERBERG Anto	17	1	9	10	15	00:00
RW 20 MEYER Viktor	16	0	0	0	-10	00:00	RW 47 SUNDIN Arvid	17	6	6	12	8	00:00
CE 24 AAW Markus	14	2	3	5	-4	00:00	CE 70 OLSEN Henrik	17	4	10	14	11	00:00
LW 27 MANBERG Samuel	16	6	3	9	-7	00:00	LW 16 KANGAS Gabriel	17	2	4	6	9	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 7 KARLSSON Elvis	14	0	0	0	-16	00:00	RD 49 THORSTENSSON Luc	17	2	14	16	14	00:00
LD 12 HJALMAR Olof	1	0	1	1	-2	00:00	LD 55 WALFRIDSSON Sebast	17	1	4	5	5	00:00
RW 28 AHLBERG Elliot	12	0	0	0	-8	00:00	RW 29 WIBERG Jesper	17	9	4	13	8	00:00
CE 14 BERGMARK Samuel	9	0	0	0	-8	00:00	CE 21 SVENSSON Jacob	17	7	6	13	11	00:00
LW 17 HEDLUND Elis	14	3	1	4	-6	00:00	LW 43 MILFORS Loa	17	6	4	10	8	00:00
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD							RD 5 SÖDERGREN Loke	16	1	3	4	5	00:00
LD 26 JONSSON Sigge	12	0	2	2	-11	00:00	LD 7 ERIKSEN Philip	16	0	2	2	1	00:00
RW 15 BOSTRÖM William	1	0	0	0	0	00:00	RW 92 ENARSSON Wincent	16	1	1	2	1	00:00
CE 13 LUNDSTRÖM Anton	16	0	3	3	-15	00:00	CE						
LW 29 KANLIC Alejandro	15	0	1	1	-7	00:00	LW 8 DAHLSTRÖM BORSJE	1	0	0	0	-1	00:00
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
Head Coach	Assistant Coach					Head Coach	Assistant Coach						
Kim Lundgren	Johan Ramstedt					Filip Algeman	Richard Lindelöf						
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
LW 10 JOHANSSON Robin	16	1	1	2	-15	00:00	CE 15 SJÖHOLM Max	17	0	2	2	6	00:00
R 11 KARIANDER Kevin	16	1	4	5	-11	00:00	CE 18 OLSSON Axel	17	0	2	2	7	00:00
R 16 LÖÖV Emil	11	0	1	1	-4	00:00	LW 24 LEVANDER Axel	15	4	2	6	7	00:00